
JUNIOREN DAMEN / JUNIORS DAMES
RESULT DETAILS   QUALIFYING FREE SKATING 2. GRUPPE
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CHUMelanie EGELHOFER1 16.06 36.33 0.003.94 3.19 3.63 3.38 3.3127.92
CDFTalika GERBER2 13.29 29.45 0.003.50 2.63 3.13 2.81 2.7523.72
CHUSandra KIEBLER3 12.68 29.21 0.003.06 2.63 2.75 2.56 2.4421.51
BASEliane HAENGGI4 12.21 25.72 0.003.00 2.75 2.81 2.94 2.9423.10
KUSMartina PFIRTER5 11.51 25.24 0.002.75 2.50 2.63 2.69 2.4420.81
GENAki MIZUNO6 11.14 22.84 2.003.13 3.00 2.81 2.88 3.0023.72
FLISamira KIRCHEN7 10.81 26.64 0.002.25 2.06 2.06 2.06 1.9416.60
BULDesiree MERKI8 10.15 21.15 2.002.63 2.63 2.63 2.69 2.8121.43
NEUChloe MCGILL9 10.10 24.10 3.002.44 2.50 2.19 2.63 2.3119.31
GENChirine HARTMANN10 10.03 23.09 1.002.50 2.13 2.25 2.31 2.0618.01
NEUJessica BEGUELIN11 9.92 22.14 0.002.38 2.13 2.13 2.25 2.0617.53
NEUSylvie HAUERT12 9.71 22.71 1.002.25 2.19 2.13 2.19 1.9417.11
SIOIsabelle-Marie LUYET13 9.56 19.71 0.002.38 2.56 2.19 2.25 2.1918.51
LAUDaniela SCHMID14 9.52 22.57 0.002.00 1.88 1.94 2.00 1.8815.52
BELAlessia VON ROHR15 9.08 17.61 1.002.75 2.38 2.31 2.31 2.5619.71
ZOESonja KOENIG16 8.95 19.19 0.002.19 1.94 2.06 2.19 2.0016.60
LUGIsabella VALLINI17 8.80 18.59 2.002.44 2.38 2.31 2.31 2.1918.61
ZOEUrsina SCHAEPPI18 8.71 19.11 1.002.38 1.81 2.13 2.13 2.0016.73
ENGGina MATHIS19 8.56 16.82 1.002.44 2.31 2.19 2.31 2.2518.40
JINMonika MEIER20 8.56 18.02 0.002.44 2.00 1.94 1.88 1.8816.22
WINLavinia SOLDINI21 8.20 18.09 0.002.19 1.88 1.75 1.81 1.5614.71
LUGElisa FATTORINI22 8.16 16.52 1.002.38 1.94 2.25 2.06 2.0617.11
THUYvonne BURGER23 8.06 15.95 1.002.25 2.25 2.00 2.25 2.0617.30
CHIGiulia SIMONI24 7.16 14.73 2.002.13 2.13 1.75 2.00 1.9415.92

B = Bonus for innovative element awarded
InterpretationChoreography= Skating Skills Transitions Performance/ExecutionTR PE CH IN= = = =

* = factorized score
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